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Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap B%l Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(78) sk ZC33S

1 10:33:07.010 1:21.706 33.543 11.406 36.757 59.0
2 10:34:17.539 1:10.529 28.373 9.683 32.473 79.1
3 10:35:16.122 58.583 23.543 9.208 25.832 92.9
4 10:36:18.522 1:02.400 21.714 9.617 31.069 114.4
5 10:37:24.250 1:05.728 24.926 9.121 31.681 103.1
6 10:38:22.492 58.242 22.552 8.693 26.997 102.9
7 10:39:32.231 1:09.739 26.702 9.695 33.342 66.3
8 10:40:29.825 57.594 22.312 8.894 26.388 108.9

(81) /7% ZC33S

1 10:33:30.121 1:27.694 36.315 11.655 39.724 54.0
2 10:34:51.375 1:21.254 32.335 10.700 38.219 72.0
3 10:36:14.471 1:23.096 33.853 10.707 38.536 62.9
4 10:37:20.436 1:05.965 25.147 9.083 31.735 96.8
5 10:38:19.381 58.945 23.217 8.971 26.757 102.7
6 10:39:28.752 1:09.371 27.984 9.399 31.988 72.4
7 10:40:27.250 58.498 23.106 8.775 26.617 103.1

(83) [353 ZC33S

1 10:33:10.874 1:19.901 31.809 11.807 36.285 63.5
2 10:34:21.943 1:11.069 27.354 9.942 33.773 80.7
3 10:35:23.521 1:01.578 24.456 8.941 28.181 91.7
4 10:36:23.414 59.893 22.511 8.943 28.439 105.7
5 10:37:28.280 1:04.866 26.269 8.961 29.636 75.3
6 10:38:31.748 1:03.468 24.558 9.220 29.690 87.1
7 10:39:35.972 1:04.224 24.244 8.903 31.077 101.9
8 10:40:38.073 1:02.101 25.719 8.859 27.523 77.6

(84) 7174 2C33S

1 10:33:12.649 1:19.710 31.2%94 12.100 36.316 60.6
2 10:34:23.392 1:10.743 26.898 10.155 33.690 83.5
3 10:35:24.782 1:01.390 25.221 9.044 27.125 78.9
4 10:36:24.735 59.953 22.545 9.151 28.257 113.0
5 10:37:29.977 1:05.242 26.266 9.109 29.867 73.5
6 10:38:33.069 1:03.092 23.763 9.572 29.757 92.9
7 10:39:37.504 1:04.435 23.973 9.264 31.198 105.3
8 10:40:41.090 1:03.586 27.040 8.633 27.913 67.2

(79) £h# 7C33S

1 10:33:09.229 1:20.889 32.755 11.382 36.752 62.6
2 10:34:19.936 1:10.707 27.849 9.599 33.259 81.7
3 10:35:21.588 1:01.652 23.672 9.727 28.253 89.7
4 10:36:21.622 1:00.034 22.463 8.837 28.734 97.8
5 10:37:26.891 1:05.269 26.256 9.339 29.674 83.2
6 10:38:29.944 1:03.053 24.785 9.124 29.144 88.5
7 10:39:34.380 1:04.436 24.059 8.992 31.385 89.1
8 10:40:36.541 1:02.161 25.502 8.899 27.760 85.0

(82) H#hE 2C335

1 10:33:27.258 1:27.479 35.477 11.965 40.037 54.0

2 10:34:46.269 1:19.011 32.100 10.891 36.020 67.7

3 10:36:03.834 1:17.565 30.484 11.022 36.059 71.6

4 10:37:18.918 1:15.084 29.825 10.219 35.040 74.1

5 10:38:49.423 1:30.505 42.900 10.880 36.725 39.7

6 10:40:05.838 1:16.415 30.340 11.056 35.019 73.5
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